
Subject: SPBID Infrastructure & Planning Committee
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 04/04/2018 09:46 AM
To: Jonthon Hunter streetplus <jhunter@streetplus.net>, vgonzalez
<vgonzalez@lacorps.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Katie Kiefer
<katie@southpark.la>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>, Robin Bieker
<robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Channing
Henry <channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller
<pkeller@mackurban.com>, "Del Morais" <dmorais@mackregroup.com>, James
Pugh <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Terry Rubinroit <terry@rubinroit.com>,
May Chen Tham <mc.tham@ywcagla.org>, Lee Zeidman
<lzeidman@staplescenter.com>
CC: Thomas Cho <tcho@mackregroup.com>, Andrew Dutton
<adutton@mackregroup.com>, Kevin Lindquist <klindquist@mackregroup.com>

Conference number: 857-216-3930

Conference PIN: 45426
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